
www.ihcsolutions.com Specification Sheet

112S-080411

Extended Cuff • Ambidextrous

Total
Length
+/- 5mm

Thickness
Finger

mil

Thickness
Finger

mm

Small

Medium

Large

X-Large

112100

112200

112300

112350

300

300

300

300

Item
Number

Size

5.1

5.1

5.1

5.1

0.13

0.13

0.13

0.13

NitriDerm is manufactured in compliance with the following international standards

Innovative Healthcare Corporation is certified to both ISO 
9001:2000 quality mangement system and ISO 13485:2003 
quality management system for medical devices.

Tensile Strength Min. (Mpa)

ASTM Requirement Min. (Mpa)

Elongation Minimum Min. (%)

ASTM Requirement Min. (%)

14

14

500

500

Before Aging After Accelerated AgingTensile Strength & Elongation

1-800-272-1533

14

14

400

400

Designation
ASTM D6319-00a(2005)

ASTM D5151-06 

ASTM F1671-03 

Standard Specification for Nitrile Examination Gloves for Medical Application

Standard Test Method for Detection of Holes in Medical Gloves

Standard Test Method for Resistance of Materials Used in Protective Clothing to Penetration by Blood-Borne 
Pathogens 

STANDARD


